U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L

R5
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
PLASTIC NUTS flared fixing nut 95ACC2630
ST-5011 M18 fixing bracket 95ACC5240
ST-5012 M18 fixing bracket 95ACC5250
ST-5013 round-18 95ACC5260
ST-5017 M18 fixing bracket 95ACC5270
MICRO-18 support with micrometric regulation for tubular M18 sensors 95ACC1380
SP-40 fixed support for tubular M18 sensors 95ACC1370
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors of the General Catalogue
ST-5013 PLASTIC NUT
Nut
4